REBUILD
MY CHURCH

DIOCESE of LA CROSSE

We are beginning a serious process of renewal and conversion, personally and
institutionally, throughout the 19 counties of our diocese. We trust Jesus, the
Good Shepherd, to guide us to more abundant life.

You are invited to attend a listening session at a location near you!

Information and Signup:

www.diolc.org/rebuildmychurch






REBUILD
MY CHURCH

DIOCESE of 1A CRONSTE

Signup for a listening session near you!

Date
Thursday, Sept. 4
Sat. Sept 6
Sun. Sept. 7
Sun. Sept. 7
Tues. Sept. 9
Wed. Sept. 10
Sat. Sept. 13
Sun. Sept.14
Sun. Sept 14
Monday, Sept. 15
Tues. Sept. 16
Sat. Sept. 20
Sun. Sept. 21
Mon, Sept. 22
Tues. Sept. 23
Thurs. Sept. 25
Sat. Sept. 27
Sun. Sept. 28
Mon. Sept. 29
Thursday, Oct. 2
Sat. Oct. 4
Sun. Oct. 5
Sun. Oct. 5
Mon. Oct. 6
Thurs. Oct. 9
Thursday, Oct. 16
Sat. Oct. 18
Sun. Oct. 19
Sun. Oct 19 - eve
Tues. Oct. 21
Sat. Oct. 25
Tuesday, Oct. 28
Tues. Nov. 4

Location
Holy Rosary, Owen
Saint Mary's, Neillsville
BVM, Viroqua
St Wenceslaus, Eastman
Newman HS Wausau
Nativity of BVM, Keyesville
Sacred Heart, Polonia
Newman HS Wausau
Pacelli HS, St. Point
Pacelli HS, St. Point
St. Paul, Mosinee
St. Peter, Tilden
McDonell HS
All Saints, Stanley
St. Charles, Chippewa Falls
St Agnes, Weston
St. Anthony, Athens
St Patrick, Sparta
Sacred Heart, Nekoosa
St Aloysius, Hillsboro
St John, Whitehall
St Joseph,Menomonie
Regis HS, Eau Claire
St. Olaf, Eau Claire
St. Francis Ellsworth
Blessed Sacrament, LAX
Holy Family, Arcadia
MMOC -La Crosse
OLP, Marshfield
St. Patrick Onalaska
Tomah-Queen of Apostles
St. Patrick, Mauston
St Wenceslaus, Milladore

www.diolc.org/rebuildmychurch

Time
6:30pm
11:00am
Noon
7:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
11:00am
1:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
11:00am
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
11:00am
1:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
10:30am
1:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
10:30am
6:30pm
6:30pm

Times and Dates Subject to Change - Always Double Check with the Website!






